
14

x8 x8FFFF

x2 x2 x2



15

GGGG

x2 x2

x32



x8 x8GGGG

x2 x2 x2
16



17

GGGG

GGGG

FFFF

FFFF



18

HHHH

x2 x2

x44



19

x16

x6HHHH

x2

x2

x2



20

HHHH

HHHH



21

IIII

x2 x2

x44

     



22

x9
x16

IIII

x2 x2

x2



23

JJJJ

x2 x2

x44



24

JJJJ
x9

x16

x2
x2

x2



JJJJ

IIII

IIII

JJJJ

25



26

KKKK

x2

x2

x48




